Sheet Metal Workers Local 7 - Zone 1 Contractors List

Covering the Counties of Allegan, Barry, Branch, Calhoun, Clinton, Eaton, Hillsdale,
Ingham, lonia, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Livingston and Van Buren

Advanced Testing Services
Allied Mechanical Services

Anderson Air Conditioning
Applegate Inc

CEl Michigan Inc

C.L. Mahoney Co

CSE Morse

Dee Cramer

F&A Fabrication

Limbach

Madar Metal

Mall City

Manning Enterprises Inc
McDonald Roofing
Quality Precision Solutions

R W LaPine Inc
Shouldice Industrial

Manufacturers & Contractors

T H Eifert
W Soule & Co

SHEET METAL
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517-489-0240

269-344-0191
517-784-8534

517-372-3100

517-783-2646

517-548-0039

269-349-2676

269-962-5548

517-485-5519

269-965-3268

248-975-5884

517-267-9610

269-349-3661

269-657-2346

517-764-1336

616-890-7692

269-388-2045

269-962-5579

517-484-9944

269-344-0139
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HVAC-Testing & Air Balancing

HVAC-Duct Fab/Install, Custom Metal Fab/Install

HVAC-Duct Fab

HVAC-Duct Fab/Install, Spiral Pipe Fab
Architectural Metal, Metal Roofing
HVAC-Duct Install

Custom Metal Fab/Install

HVAC-Duct Fab/Install

Custom Metal Fab/Install

HVAC-Duct Install

HVAC-Duct Fab/Install, Custom Metal Fab/Install

HVAC-Duct Fab/Install, Custom Metal Fab/Install

HVAC-Duct Fab/Install, Custom Metal Fab/Install

Architectural Metal, Metal Roofing

Engineer Line Speed Enhancement / Install

HVAC-Duct Fab/Install, Custom Metal Fab/Install

Custom Metal Fab/Install

HVAC-Service

Custom Metal Fab/Install



